
Name of Corporate Debtor : Alliance Lumiere Limited  Date of commencement of liquidation: 24.02.2020 List of stakeholders as on: 18.03.2021

 

List of Unsecured financial creditors Amount (in Rs.)

Date of 

Receipt  

Amount 

Claimed 

Amount of  

Claimed 

Admitted 

Nature

of

claim

Amount

covered

by

guarantee

% share in total 

amount of 

claims

admitted

1 Turner General 

Entertainment 

Networks India 

Pvt. Ltd.

          1 16-03-2020        9,48,91,905      9,48,91,905  Financial 

Creditor 

88%             

2 Turner 

International 

India Pvt. Ltd.

          2 16-03-2020        1,34,40,056      1,34,40,056  Financial 

Creditor 

12%

Total 10,83,31,961    10,83,31,961    100%     

Remarks,

if any

Annexure-1

Sl. 

No.

Name of 

creditor

Identifi

cation 

No.

Details of Claim received Details of Claim Admitted

Amount

of

contingent

claim

Amount of 

any

mutual

dues, that 

may be set off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of 

claim

under

verification


